
2024 Annual Owatonna USBC City Open
February 10th - February 18th, 2024

Spare Time Entertainment
333 18th St SE, Owatonna, MN 55060

507-451-2524

Team Line Up
(in bowling order)

USBC ID # 22-23
AVG

1:

2:

3:

4:

5:

Shift requested

Team Name

Captain’s Name

Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email

Doubles & Singles
(must enter both)

USBC ID # 22-23
AVG

Hdcp
All
Events

Scr All
Events

Requested Shift

1A:

1B:

2A:

2B:

3A:

3B:

Entry Fees Due (this entry only)

Team @ $150

Dbls @ $60

Sgls @ $30

Hdcp All Events @ $10

Scr All Events @ $20

Total Due


